European Cadet Circuit

Men's Foil
08.11.2014
Moedling

Fencers (present, structured order - 239 fencers)

number
538

454
482
512

461
530
441
308

46

11
275
119
170
100
297
272
108
552

61
138
259
463

57
417
452
268
150
580
552
519
488
498
565
334
565
562

74

338

44
471
481

name and first name

BERGHAMMER Paul
FELSBERGER Tobias
GAGER Masseo
KAIN Martin
LECHNER Moritz
LEHNER Kilian
PUMMER Aeolo
SCHAUER Moritz
WAGNER Phillip
HUTHMANN Eric
HAULEITNER Bernhard
HRUBESCH Simon
GRASNEK Tobias
CRNJAK Tom

DE GREEF Stef

FAUCONNIER Basile-VIadimi

FRERES Hugo
NAVAS Timothy
RUYSSEVELDT Sam
ACKE Robin

HACK Bas

VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef
PRELOVSEK Martin
SMREKAR Leo
GOJAK Antonio
MRAVUNAC Anton
BRKLJACIC Marko
LI MING Leo
CHREN Simon
ONDRUSEK Radek
BLAHUT Jan
FLORYK Martin
MICHALICA Stepan
TESARIK Daniel
ZEMAN Matyas
KONIG Robert
SIBOR Radek
TOTUSEK Marek
SOBOTKA Jakub
VOLF Karel
ZDENEK Jakub
VALEUR Maxim
COLL Mateu

MILA Thibaud
SEYTOR Kim-Ulric
MASSOL Lambert
NAYRAC Adrien
GALY Maxime

club

AFC SALZBURG
FU KREMS
FU KREMS
FUM MOEDLING

HERCKENRODE
HERCKENRODE
OMNISWORD

MK KARLOVAC

MK KARLOVAC

MK VMD

MK VMD

BOHEMIANS PRAHA

KS SK ZLIN

SERM OSTRAVA

SERM OSTRAVA

SOKOL BRNO

SOKOL BRNO

SOKOL BRNO

SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P
SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P
SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P
USK PRAHA

USK PRAHA

USK PRAHA

HFK HELLERUP

AVIGNON AE
BOURG LA REINE
BOURG VALEN
BOURG VALEN
GLEIZE

nat.

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
DEN
ESP

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
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flag
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d.o.b.

1/2/1999
17/8/2000
6/6/1999
11/4/1999
13/3/2000
19/11/2000
14/7/1998
23/2/2000
16/5/2000
15/11/1999
14/10/1999
17/12/2000
12/5/1999
11/2/1998
10/1/1998
15/10/1999
5/5/1999
28/11/1999
9/6/1999
7/7/1998
22/1/1999
28/5/1998
30/7/2000
21/5/2000
26/7/2000
15/4/2000
12/4/1998
15/3/2000
22/12/2001
23/6/1999
10/3/1999
2/12/1998
13/10/1999
16/10/2000
10/11/1998
1/12/2000
7/11/1999
6/8/2002
25/10/1999
20/4/1999
3/6/1999
30/6/2000
1/12/1998
2/11/1998
9/2/2000
13/11/1998
11/1/1999
23/11/1999

licence

00836506
00838717
00838721
00836503
00836509
00836508
00838716
00838719
00838720
00836504
00836628
00836630
00833802
00833951
00834898
00836771
00836036
00834160
00835977
00836768
00836770
00838258
00837930
00835971
00831907
00832516
00835975
00835976
00834442
00836626
00837667
00837480
00837950
00837949
00835403
00837162
00837163
00837948
00837952
00837954
00837953
00776997
00835296
00711900
00765354
00794285
00794253
00712162
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ECC 2014 men's foil

Fencers (present, structured order - 239 fencers)

number

45
461
318

30
123

25
340
288
546
122

52

43

12

50
118

51

79
329
180
121

23
202
499
554

54
125

464

62
485
490
531

63
543
340
103
136
175
106

77

66
164
397
256
263
392

name and first name

POPESCO Tancrede
HEURTIER Audric
FOURNIER Paul

MADER Joffrey

EDIRI Alexandre

FISCHER Clement
HECHER Benoit

DORNY Adrien

ROBIN Noe Mandiogou
PINSON Simon
MABILEAU Louis
VALENTIN Come

BAIRA Mateo

ROGER Wallerand

LOISEL Pierre

DE ALMEIDA Dominic
FINCH Samuel Marc Leonard
KELLY James Clark
NICHOLAS Kameron
SACCHI WILSON Sebastian
WOOLLEY Aidan
ABRAHAMS Matthew
BIRD Harry

DEERING Maximilian
JANSEN Anton

VAN DER KOELEN Marco
KOTHIERINGER Michael
BOROWIAK Merlin
GOMBOS Tom

KOLLER Kaorbinian
ZIEGON Anton

RENNER Moritz

VELLA Rosario

EIFRIG Maximilian-Johannes
HAUPT Julius

DEGLER Maurice

KRUSE Ossip
SCHROETER Paul-Martin
WINKLER Tim

ERCAN Kerem

KLEIN Luis

STANTSIOS Vasileios
ANDRIOPOULOS loannis
MAVRIDIS Damianos
SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos
THEOTOKIS Clemente Alexis
CHRISTOPOULOS Stergios
GEROSIDERIS Panayiotis
KOSTENTSIS Theodoros
MOSCHOPQOULOS Dimitris
MPANTIKIS Aggelos

club

HOUILLES GO

ISSY MOUSQUETAIRES
LYON MDF

MARSEILLE EC

MEAUX CE

OGCNICE ESCRIME
PARIS CEP

PARIS TA

POITIERS

ROUEN CE

TEAM FLEURET 78
TEAM FLEURET 78

VAL D ORGE

VAL DE SEINE
VILLEJUIF US

FIGHTING FIT FC
FIGHTING FIT FC
FIGHTING FIT FC
FIGHTING FIT FC
FIGHTING FIT FC
FIGHTING FIT FC
LANSDOWNE FC

SALLE BOSTON

SALLE BOSTON

FC MOERS

FC MOERS

FC SULZBACH-ROSENBER
FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI
FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI
KTF LUITPOLD MUNCHEN
KTF LUITPOLD MUNCHEN
MANNHEIMER FC
MANNHEIMER FC

PREU. FC POTSDAM

PSV WEIMAR

SC BERLIN

SC BERLIN

SC BERLIN

SC BERLIN

TSG WEINHEIM

TSG WEINHEIM

A.0.0.

A.0.X. EGALEO

A.0.X. EGALEO

A.0.X. EGALEO

A.0.X. EGALEO

M. ALEXANDROS KORDEL
OXI FLORINAS

OXI FLORINAS

OXI FLORINAS

OXI FLORINAS

nat.

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
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flag
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d.o.b.

2/3/1998
10/5/1998
3/1/1998
22/7/1998
30/1/1998
28/1/1999
7/10/1998
11/7/1998
8/8/2000
8/2/2000
9/1/1998
31/1/1999
7/2/1998
25/7/1998
6/3/1998
13/2/1999
31/1/1998
5/1/1998
2/3/1998
6/10/1999
19/3/1999
10/2/2000
4/2/1998
22/8/2000
29/8/1999
18/4/1999
19/1/2000
24/8/1999
31/3/1998
7/5/2001
14/12/1999
11/8/2001
1/1/1900
22/1/1999
6/7/2000
2/12/2000
8/4/1999
3/2/1998
2/3/1998
14/4/2001
6/1/1999
4/7/1998
6/7/1999
28/6/2000
24/5/1999
16/6/1999
6/3/1998
12/7/1998
26/9/1999
6/1/2003
15/4/2000

licence

00762784
00764320
00799049
00789828
00757840
00803393
00759705
00760733
00838765
00808861
00762248
00762245
00836563
00758159
00759200
00833644
00835588
00835586
00831800
00837929
00833643
00833529
00831783
00833517
00700577
00696674
00698389
00700462
00699899
00728115
00728028
00700318
00834317
00699978
00698639
00726674
00702619
00698516
00700257
00836354
00699601
00777043
00832257
00834249
00832256
00838039
00836314
00830335
00832259
00836311
00832260
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ECC 2014 men's foil

Fencers (present, structured order - 239 fencers)

number

18
87
467
15
85
483
146

282

64
151
154
524
558

39
188

223
104
128
198
131
161
348
189

507

92

418

105
226
232
235

162
391

90
24
71
73

22

name and first name

BELLOVICZ Gabor
BENCZE Attila
MAKO Andras
FRUHAUF Benjamin
PANKACZI Krisztian
UDVARDI Peter
MERO Mihaly
KLECKENY Balazs
BEKE Vince

BENYEI Erik

HAJAS Gergo

KISS Bogdan

KOROM Gergely
MAJOR Matyas
NAGY Balazs
MENDREY Tamas
MESZARQS Tamas
NEDELJKOVIC Mateja
SIMON Kiristof

WOLF Adam

ATYA Ohad

COHEN Ayo
TSAFRIR Boaz
BAR-ZIV ltay
ANSALDO Gabriele
BACOCCOLI Lorenzo
CAMPAGNA Massimiliano
CANGELOSI Gabriele
CASTIGLIONI Alberto
CATANIA David
CATANIA Riccardo
CIMMINO Matteo

D' AMATO Alberto
DALLAGO Lodovico Maria
DANIELI Guido

DI MARTINO Andrea
FILIPPI Davide

LA MARCA Riccardo

LONGEGA Giorgio
PASSALACQUA MARCHIAN
PIVETTA Umberto
TRINX Riccardo
VELLUTI Pietro
DEMBA llja
SAUKANS Olafs
SETH Imran
MARROQUIN Diego
BOSMAN Niels

DE JONG Olivier
STOCKMANN Paul

club

BHSE

BHSE
HODMEZOVASARHELY
MTK

MTK

MTK

SZEGED
SZIGETSZENTMIKLOSI T
TOREKVES
TOREKVES
TOREKVES
TOREKVES
TOREKVES

TOREKVES

TOREKVES

UTE

UTE

UTE

ZVE

ZVE

HAPOEL EMEK IZRAEL
HAPOEL EMEK IZRAEL
HAPOEL EMEK IZRAEL
HAPOEL GILBOA

RIGAS 3. BJSS
RIGAS 3. BJSS

HOLLAND SCHERMENR
HOLLAND SCHERMENR
HOLLAND SCHERMENR

nat.

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
LAT
LAT
MAS
MEX
NED
NED
NED
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flag
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d.o.b.

31/7/1998
25/5/1998
2/5/1999
13/7/1998
8/9/1998
27/1/1998
8/12/1998
27/1/1999
17/2/2000
20/1/1999
17/6/1998
16/6/1998
20/11/1998
29/6/2000
26/2/1998
24/12/1999
25/4/1998
1/3/2000
28/12/1998
6/7/1999
30/9/1998
27/6/1998
3/5/1998
20/7/1998
3/3/1999
23/8/2000
18/1/1999
14/1/2000
26/3/1998
1/1/1998
16/6/2000
10/3/1998
6/6/2000
12/9/2000
29/11/1998
18/6/1998
14/3/1998
18/9/1998

14/1/1999
22/10/2000
18/1/1998
6/4/2000
21/4/1999
12/10/1999
5/6/1998
9/6/1998
6/1/1999
23/9/2000
1/7/1998
14/5/2000

licence

00832042
00833871
00835920
00832007
00833672
00834158
00833628
00835934
00837754
00833711
00833713
00833710
00837880
00837755
00833709
00835935
00828102
00836001
00831947
00835824
00836576
00836574
00836569
00836567
00834664
00838549
00833627
00838472
00828208
00835341
00836003
00837256
00838524
00838503
00832490
00832750
00832491
00832752

00834874
00837262
00833772
00838464
00834653
00833071
00835070
00838446
00835969
00838695
00833619
00838696
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ECC 2014 men's foil

Fencers (present, structured order - 239 fencers)

number

126
149
60
32
31
360
358
329
374

102

84
69
127
208
219
356
453
510
86
98
366
323
293
439
26

398
243
255
36
470
56
120
37
96
399

40

209
185
148
53
72

114
101

name and first name

SPLIT Olivier

FENS Julian

ALBERT Erik
GIACON Daniel
ZOONS Edo

JASINSKI Krystian
JURKIEWICZ Jan
KOZIELEWSKI Jarema
SWIERGOCKI Krzysztof
SZPYGIEL Jedrzej
KUBIAK Filip
ZAKRZEWSKI Jan
OLSZOWSKI Daniel
WOJTKOWIAK Adrian
KOSLICKI Michal
STROZYNSKI Tomasz
BOROWIEC Piotr
DOLZYCKI Mateusz
MOZEJKO Mateusz
PILASZEK Lukasz
RUDNICKI Mikolaj
MILLER Jakub

SOWA Mikolaj
CZARTORYJSKI Szymon
KASPRZYK Slawomir
AGOSTINHO Leonardo
CHARREU Jose
GUIMARAES Jose Miguel
CRISTIAN Razvan
PIRVA Alexandru
SIRB Alexandru

BODO Benjamin

POP Edwin
CANDESCU Cristian
HERGAN Daniel
ROSU Silviu
GHEORGHE Victor
ONOFREI Daniel
BARMAKOV Bogdan
BORODACHEV Anton
BORODACHEV Kirill
GAINULLIN Danil
IAKUSHEV Matvei
IGNATOV Dmitrii
KARNAUKHOV Andrey
LOVYAGIN Maxim
MENSHENIN Yakov
MYLNIKOV Vladislav
OKHAPKIN Denis
RAMAZANOV llgam
SEMENIUK Grigorii

club

MAESTRO S KLUP TEAM
PALLAS

SCHERMCENTRUM AMST
SCHERMCENTRUM AMST
SCHERMCENTRUM AMST

AZS AWF POZNAN

AZS AWF WARSZAWA
BUDOWLANI TORUN
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO
KU AZS UK BYDGOSZCZ
KU AZS UK BYDGOSZCZ
UKS ATENA GDANSK
UKS ATENA GDANSK
UKS ATENA GDANSK
UKS ATENA GDANSK
UKS ATENA GDANSK

WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWI
WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLA

WROCLAWIANIE
WROCLAWIANIE

SCP

ACS BALESTRA
ACS BALESTRA
ACS BALESTRA
CS SATU MARE
CS SATU MARE

CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI

CSS PLOIESTI

CSTA BUCURESTI
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM

nat.

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POR
POR
POR
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
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flag
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d.o.b.

6/3/1999
5/4/1998
4/10/1999
25/11/2000
20/4/1999
5/5/1998
5/10/2000
16/9/1998
9/3/1999
25/6/1998
9/6/1998
12/1/2000
23/12/1998
6/9/1998
7/11/1998
2/2/1998
18/10/1999
31/1/1999
26/11/1999
7/3/1999
17/12/1998
10/7/1998
10/10/1998
16/11/1999
17/3/1999
8/8/1998
11/2/1998
26/4/1999
7/9/2001
21/7/2001
19/4/2001
31/1/1998
19/12/2000
24/11/1999
6/9/2000
16/3/2000
4/10/1998
22/4/1999
14/4/1999
23/3/2000
23/3/2000
30/3/1999
21/2/1998
26/8/1998
22/5/1998
27/8/1998
17/11/1998
12/9/2000
25/4/1998
21/1/1998
24/7/1998

licence

00819482
00837776
00835765
00835768
00777162
00831435
00837460
00834933
00835226
00834934
00833095
00835147
00831444
00834916
00831440
00831443
00833119
00835151
00834523
00838019
00830060
00833097
00833096
00835148
00833120
00836819
00777037
00838562
00838396
00837937
00837938
00833983
00836116
00836113
00836117
00836115
00836114
00836374
00832052
00836612
00836611
00837426
00837975
00836615
00836897
00834028
00838328
00837974
00836613
00838711
00834031
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ECC 2014 men's foil

Fencers (present, structured order - 239 fencers)

number name and first name club nat. flag d.o.b. licence
SHIROKOV Viktor NATIONAL TEAM RUS 10/8/1998 00838710
338 VERIGIN Vladimir NATIONAL TEAM RUS 12/11/2000 00837977
19 VETROV Nikita NATIONAL TEAM RUS 12/2/1998 00834019
59 ZINNATULLIN Artur NATIONAL TEAM RUS 19/2/1998 00837978
KOVAC Rok SLO 3/5/1999 00838865
MOHORKO Borut SLO 29/11/2000 00838863
MRAVLJAK Luka SLO 12/5/1999 00838864
528 DAVIDOVIC Domen DUEL TABOR SLO 2/5/1999 00833956
500 STARC Luka DUEL TABOR SLO 28/5/1998 00833959
422 BADOUX Loic CEM MORGES SuUl Hl4/12/1999 00838137
420 BAYIHA William CEM MORGES SuUl 9/9/1999 00838136
578 DOBOS David KS SAMORIN SVK 28/8/2000 00837839
27 EGYENES PORSOK Henrik KS SAMORIN SVK 8/6/1999 00832116
172  FARKAS Gyula KS SAMORIN SVK 21/10/1999 00836010
354 GVOTH Martin SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV SVK 6/3/1998 00777499
214 ZEMAN Adam SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV SVK 10/1/2000 00777506
449 EWERS Alexander ARA SWE 19/7/1999 00836281
JONSSON Rasmus ARA SWE 5/6/1998 00704106
PERSSON Sebastian ARA SWE 21/11/1998 00835831
365 EJEMYR Christoffer EGF SWE 10/11/1998 00699037
POPPEL Martin EGF SWE 23/5/1999 00837788
WIDEN Albin EGF SWE 25/4/1999 00775288
201 ZINGMARK William GFK SWE 12/1/1998 00728203
443 DAHLIN Svante KFK SWE 13/4/1999 00699075
76 KAJBJER Albin KFK SWE 18/5/1998 00699064
129 KAJBIJER Petter KFK SWE 18/5/1998 00699063
LOO Sebastian KFK SWE 24/9/1999 00838140
2 MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR 3/4/1998 00832695
97 GAYDUK Yaroslav UKR 2/6/1998 00834503
479 ROY Markiyan UKR 25/1/1998 00836175
20 HARAVSKYI Maksym LVIV UKR 17/3/1998 00832957
156 PAVLENKO Vitaliy NIKOLAEV UKR 16/6/1998 00832185
124  OLIYNICHUK Tymur UKRAINE UKR 27/6/1998 00834502
317 SHEVCHENKO Ruslan UKRAINE UKR 16/7/1998 00834501
ALEYNIKOV Rostyslav UZHGOROD UKR 22/8/1999 00838878
BURATCHUK lllya UZHGOROD UKR 15/3/1999 00838879
FORTUNA Robert UZHGOROD UKR 22/9/1999 00838881
PADALKIN Oleh UZHGOROD UKR 3/1/1999 00838880
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European Cadet Circuit page 1/1
Men's Foil
08.11.2014
Moedling

Formula of the competition

241 fencers
1 poules: round

241 fencers

35 poules (31 poules of 7, 4 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs

190 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 190 fencers

Tableau direct
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Poules, round No 1

PouleNo1 8:45 piste No 1
Referee: IZSAKI Arnold ROU

KRUSE Ossip

DE ALMEIDA Dominic
FRERES Hugo
SCHAUER Moritz
MILA Thibaud
EJEMYR Christoffer
DOLZYCKI Mateusz

Poule No2 8:45 piste No 2
Referee: BALOGH Reka HUN

DALLAGO Lodovico Maria
MYLNIKOV Vladislav
JURKIEWICZ Jan
HERGAN Daniel
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
MRAVLJAK Luka
DORNY Adrien

Poule No3 8:45 piste No 3
Referee: DORDEVIC Denis SWE

MESZARQS Tamas

VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef
CATANIA Riccardo
JASINSKI Krystian
ABRAHAMS Matthew
VERIGIN Vladimir
POPESCO Tancrede

Poule No4 8:45 piste No 4
Referee: SPEH KLEMEN SLO

SEMENIUK Grigorii
GVOTH Martin
MAVRIDIS Damianos
SOWA Mikolaj

D' AMATO Alberto
PADALKIN Oleh
MABILEAU Louis

European Cadet Circuit

Men's Foil

08.11.2014

Moedling
GER 414143\ V|V
GBR V 1/12/1|V|V
BEL V|V VI3 V|3
AUT VIV|HO0 023
FRA ViV|V|V V|V
SWE [3|1[2]|V]|1 V
POL 112|V|V|1]|0
ITA 1 1(2(4|3
RUS V ViV 2 V|V
POL V|1 V2| VIV
ROU [V|0]2 2|V|3
TUR V|V|V|V V| 3
SLO Vil|2|1|1 1
FRA VI0|3|V|V|V
HUN V|V|V|V| V|3
BEL 3 Vi4|Vi4|1
ITA 3|2 V|2 20
POL 11V|3 VIVHO0
GBR 2/0/V|4 V| 3
RUS 2/V|V|0|4 3
FRA VIV|V|V|IVV
RUS V|iV|V|V|H V|V
SVK 0 21012141
GRE 2|V O|V|4)|2
POL 4|V|V 21412
ITA 1/V|i4|V 2|V
UKR [0|V|V|V|V 1
FRA 1/V|V|V| 3V
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VIM

0.333
0.500
0.667
0.333
1.000
0.333
0.333

VIM

0.000
0.833
0.667
0.333
0.833
0.167
0.667

VIM

0.833
0.333
0.167
0.500
0.333
0.333
1.000

VIM

1.000
0.000
0.333
0.333
0.500
0.667
0.667

ind.
-16
19

14
-18

ind.

HS
14
27
23
17
28
11
23

HS
28
22
14
19
19
19
30

HS
30

18
22
22
21
24
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No5 8:45 pisteNo 5
Referee: BRIGOLA Peter AUT

ALEYNIKOV Rostyslav
FISCHER Clement
BAR-ZIV Itay
KLECKENY Balazs
SWIERGOCKI Krzysztof
DANIELI Guido
BARMAKOV Bogdan

Poule No6 8:45 piste No 6
Referee: CETINSKI Aljosa SLO

SIMON Kristof

OLIYNICHUK Tymur

PERSSON Sebastian

ZAKRZEWSKI Jan

BORODACHEV Kirill
PASSALACQUA MARCHIANDO Lu
ERCAN Kerem

Poule No 7 piste No 7
Referee: KALI Andras HUN

CANGELOSI Gabriele
MPANTIKIS Aggelos
DE GREEF Stef
KLEIN Luis

SPLIT Olivier
SEYTOR Kim-Ulric
SZPYGIEL Jedrzej

Poule No8 8:45 piste No 8
Referee: BERJOZKIN Anton HUN

GOMBOS Tom
SOBOTKA Jakub

ROGER Wallerand
KUBIAK Filip
GEROSIDERIS Panayiotis
BACOCCOLI Lorenzo
KELLY James Clark

Document engarde-escrime.com - 08.11.2014 21:49

ECC 2014 men'’s foil

UKR 3 Vi4|1]2
FRA |V V| V|V 4
ISR V|2 2/Vv|i2|0
HUN |4/0|V Vi2|1
POL |V/0|1]|1 10
ITA |V|3|V| V|V 0
RUS | V| V|V|V| V|V
HUN 2|V|i4/1 V| 4
UKR |V V|V 0|V 2
SWE (0|2 40|33
POL |V 0|V 2| V|4
RUS | V| V|/V|V V|V
ITA |[0|1|V|/0|1 V
GER |V|V|V|V| 3|3
ITA Vi4/0/2[1]1
GRE |0 2/1/4/0/0
BEL | V|V ViV 2 Vv
GER |V|V|4 V|V V
NED |V|V/ 4|1 31
FRA |V|V|V|2 V \Y;
POL |V|V|[3|4|V| 4
GER V|03 V|V|V
CZE |2 1/1/V|0|V
FRA | V|V V| V|V V
POL |V V|4 V|V V
GRE |0|/0|1|2 1V
ITA [3|V/ 0[3|V 1
GBR |2|1|1/0/2|V

VIM

0.167
0.833
0.333
0.333
0.167
0.667
1.000

VIM

0.333
0.667
0.000
0.500
1.000
0.333
0.667

VIM

0.167
0.000
0.833
0.833
0.333
0.833
0.500

VIM

0.667
0.333
1.000
0.833
0.167
0.333
0.167

ind.

ind.

-18

23
-14

ind.

ind.

23
15
-18

-15

HS
15
29
16
17

23
30

HS
21
22
12
21
30
12
26

HS
13

27
29
19
27
26

HS
23
14
30
29

17
11
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Poules, round No 1

PouleNo9 8:45 piste No 9
Referee: DE WIT Kevin BEL

KOSLICKI Michal
OKHAPKIN Denis
PIVETTA Umberto
FORTUNA Robert
FRUHAUF Benjamin
SACCHI WILSON Sebastian
CRISTIAN Razvan

Poule No 10 8:45 piste No 10
Referee: LANGE Robert GER

KAJBJER Petter
KOZIELEWSKI Jarema
MOHORKO Borut
BELLOVICZ Gabor
SHIROKOV Viktor
RUYSSEVELDT Sam
ONOFREI Daniel

Poule No 11 8:45 piste No 11
Referee: ABRAHAMS Paul GBR

GAYDUK Yaroslav
VETROV Nikita

CHREN Simon

WOLF Adam

JONSSON Rasmus
CZARTORYJSKI Szymon
WAGNER Phillip

Poule No 12 8:45 piste No 12

Referee: HOFMANINGER Maximilian AUT

CIMMINO Matteo
MILLER Jakub
HARAVSKYI Maksym
MICHALICA Stepan
COHEN Ayo

MADER Joffrey

SETH Imran

ECC 2014 men'’s foil

POL ViVIV 1l V|V
RUS |3 o|V|i4|4|V
ITA |[0|V Vi1l|2|V
UKR |1/1/3 0|V|V
HUN |V|V| V|V V|V
GBR |2|V|V| 3|2 1
ROU | 3|/0|1(0|1|V
SWE ViV 4/ 3/1|V
POL |4 V4|32V
SLO 0|0 110/ 3|V
HUN | V| V|V 2/ V|V
RUS | V| V|/V|V V|V
BEL |V|/V V|21 \Y;
ROU |2/1|1|0|1]1
UKR V|V VI V| 3V
RUS |4 V|V 4|4V
CZE |20 1/1(0|V
HUN |[3|1|V V| V|V
SWE |0|V|V| 4 4|V
POL |V|/V|V|1l|V \Y;
AUT 0/,0/1/0|3|0
ITA Vi2|Vvi4|1l4
POL |1 ViVi4|2|V
UKR |V 3 V| V|V V
CZE |1/0/|0 011
ISR V|iV|i2 Vv V|V
FRA |V|V|/1|V 4 Vv
MAS |V|4|/0|V|1]|2
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VIM

0.833
0.333
0.500
0.333
1.000
0.333
0.167

VIM

0.500
0.333
0.167
0.833
1.000
0.667
0.000

VIM

0.833
0.500
0.167
0.667
0.500
0.833
0.000

VIM

0.333
0.500
0.833
0.000
0.833
0.667
0.333

ind.

ind.

ind.

HS
26
21
18
15
30
18
10

HS
23
23

27
30
23

HS
28
27

24
23
26

HS
21
22
28

27
25
17
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 13 8:45 piste No 13

Referee: KARVALICS Adam HUN

FELSBERGER Tobias
GHEORGHE Victor
DE JONG Olivier
STANTSIOS Vasileios
SHEVCHENKO Ruslan
BAYIHA William
DOBOS David

Poule No 14 8:45 piste No 14
Referee: KAZHIKINA Elena RUS

GUIMARAES Jose Miguel
MAJOR Matyas
BADOUX Loic

GOJAK Antonio

BIRD Harry

GRASNEK Taobias
CASTIGLIONI Alberto

Poule No 15 8:45 piste No 15
Referee: GAJDA Robert POL

MERO Mihaly
VELLUTI Pietro
DEMBA llja

ACKE Robin
AGOSTINHO Leonardo
KOLLER Korbinian
TOTUSEK Marek

Poule No 16 8:45 piste No 16

Referee: AGALAKOV Viacheslav UKR

BENCZE Attila
HECHER Benoit
VOLF Karel

TRINX Riccardo
KASPRZYK Slawomir
HRUBESCH Simon
IGNATOV Dmitrii

ECC 2014 men'’s foil

AUT 1/0[3|2|V|V
ROU |V 1/3|V[1|V
NED | V|V V|V|V VvV
GRE |V|V|2 VW4V
UKR |V 1|12 V|0
Sul 1/Vv|1/V/1 Vv
SVK 3/0/1|1 0
POR 3|V 3|Vv4V| 4
HUN |V V|V 4|V V
Sul 3|1 Vi1l|V|1
CRO |V|3|4 1/V| 3
GBR |3|V|V|V V| 4
AUT [3|1/3|2]|1 0
ITA |V|2|V| V| V|V
HUN 3 V| V|V 4
ITA |V 4|V|V|VH V
LAT |2|V V| V|V V
BEL |0|0|1 V| V|V
POR |2/3|0]|2 V|V
GER |1|0|2]|1]1 3
CZE |V|1|1|4/4|V
HUN V| VIVl V| V|V
FRA |4 V| V|V Vo0
CZE |40 2/4|3|4
ITA |2|2|V V|iV|1
POL |2/0|V|3 V|3
AUT [1|0/V|/2]|1 Vv
RUS |1|V|V|V 4
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VIM

0.333
0.500
1.000
0.667
0.333
0.500
0.167

VIM

0.500
0.833
0.333
0.333
0.667
0.000
0.833

VIM

0.667
0.833
0.833
0.500
0.333
0.000
0.333

VIM

1.000
0.667
0.000
0.500
0.333
0.333
0.667

ind.

ind.

ind.

ind.

HS
16
20
30
26
14
18
10

HS
24
29
16
21
27
10
27

HS
27
29
27
16
17

20

HS
30
24
17
20
18
14
25
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 17 8:45 piste No 17

Referee: DUCARME Florence FRA

FENS Julian
CHARREU Jose
ZDENEK Jakub
RUDNICKI Mikolaj
DAHLIN Svante
BEKE Vince
ZIEGON Anton

Poule No 18 8:45 piste No 18

Referee: LUKOWSKI Bartosz POL

PANKACZI Krisztian

LOO Sebastian

FLORYK Martin
EGYENES PORSOK Henrik
ROBIN Noe Mandiogou
VAN DER KOELEN Marco

Poule No19 10:30 piste No 9
Referee: TIKHOMIROVA Elena R

EDIRI Alexandre
FAUCONNIER Basile-VIadimir
HAJAS Gergo

GAGER Masseo

TESARIK Daniel

EWERS Alexander
OLSZOWSKI Daniel

Poule No 20 10:40 piste No 13

Referee: KOVACS Mark ferenc HUN

MENSHENIN Yakov
KISS Bogdan

HACK Bas

ZOONS Edo
PRELOVSEK Martin
NICHOLAS Kameron
ONDRUSEK Radek

ECC 2014 men'’s foil

NED 4V 2/ V|0|V
POR |V V| V| V|V V
CZE |22 1/2]2]1
POL |V 2|V 1/ V|V
SWE |3|2|V|V 31
HUN |V/ 4 V|1V Vv
GER |[1|2|V|1|V| 4
HUN VI V|V|V|V
SWE |2 VI 0|41
CZE |2 |1 1112
SVK |2 |V|V V4| Vv
FRA |1 |V| V|1 Vv
GER |2 |V|V]|2

us

FRA V| V| V| V|V V
BEL |2 V| V|Vl VH V
HUN |13 V| V| V|V
AUT 0/0|0 0/1(0
CZE |0|4|1|V 10
SWE [1|2|2|V 0
POL |2/3|4|V \Y;
RUS V|V 4| V|V V
HUN |2 V4|24V
BEL |22 3/Vv|1]|3
NED | V|V V V|Vl V
CRO |(0|V|2]|0 1|4
GBR |4|V|V|1|V Vv
CZE |0|2|V|0|V|2
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VIM

0.500
1.000
0.000
0.667
0.333
0.667
0.333

VIM

1.000
0.200
0.000
0.800
0.600
0.400

VIM

1.000
0.833
0.667
0.000
0.167
0.333
0.500

VIM

0.833
0.333
0.167
1.000
0.167
0.667
0.333

ind.

ind.
16

-18
12

ind.

ind.
16

-11
18
-15

-13

HS
21
30
10
23
19
25
18

HS
25
12

21
17
14

HS
30
27
24

11
15
24

HS
29
22
16
30
12
25
14
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 21 10:40 piste No 5
Referee: KURFURST Michal CZE

PAVLENKO Vitaliy
SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos
BERGHAMMER Paul
BLAHUT Jan

KOVAC Rok

GIACON Daniel
MOZEJKO Mateusz

Poule No 22 10:40 piste No 8
Referee: LE CORRE Erwan FRA

BOSMAN Niels

KAIN Martin

TSAFRIR Boaz

BODO Benjamin
MOSCHOPOQULOQOS Dimitris
KAJBJER Albin

PINSON Simon

Poule No 23 10:40 piste No 17
Referee: SAVEANU Andrei ROU

KOSTENTSIS Theodoros
WINKLER Tim
BURATCHUK lllya
ROSU Silviu

LONGEGA Giorgio
HUTHMANN Eric
VALEUR Maxim

Poule No 24 10:45 piste No 6

Referee: LUKOWSKI Bartosz POL

CHRISTOPOULOS Stergios
COLL Mateu

MRAVUNAC Anton

NAGY Balazs

DEGLER Maurice
FOURNIER Paul
LOVYAGIN Maxim

ECC 2014 men'’s foil

UKR o|Vv/i4/2/1|1
GRE |V ViViVil V
AUT |21 1/Vv|i0|o0
CZE |V|[3|V|/ |v4a3|1
SLO |V|[3|4|3 1|4
NED | V| V|Vl V|V Vv
POL |V|/3|V|V 3
NED 2 o|V|i1l]|1
AUT |V 1/V| 1|4
ISR V|2 1/ V| V|2
ROU |V V|V V| V|3
GRE [3|2|1/1 10
SWE |V|V|4|1|V 3
FRA |V|V|V|V |V V
GRE 0/0/2/1/2]|2
GER |V V34|V V
UKR | V|1 3/2|V|1
ROU |V V|V 2/ V|V
ITA |V/ V|V V V|V
AUT |V|1]/1/3|3 1
DEN |V|2|V|3 \Y;
GRE V 1/V|0|1
ESP |3 V| V|V 4|2
CRO [2]|0 11V 3|1
HUN |V 4|V Vi1l|2
GER |2[3[3/0 02
FRA |V V|/V| V|V 0
RUS | V| V|V|V Vv

Document engarde-escrime.com - 08.11.2014 21:49

VIM

0.167
0.833
0.167
0.500
0.167
1.000
0.667

VIM

0.167
0.500
0.500
0.833
0.000
0.500
1.000

VIM

0.000
0.667
0.333
0.833
1.000
0.167
0.500

VIM

0.500
0.500
0.167
0.500
0.000
0.833
1.000

ind.

ind.

ind.

HS
13
26

21
20
30
26

HS
10
21
20
28

23
30

HS

27
17
27
30
14
20

HS
17
24
12
22
10
25
30
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 25 10:45 piste No 1

Referee: SAMBURSKA Anna UKR

KOTHIERINGER Michael
BORODACHEV Anton
BRKLJACIC Marko
MARROQUIN Diego
NAVAS Timothy

SIRB Alexandru
HAULEITNER Bernhard

Poule No 26 10:45 piste No 11
Referee: SERAFIN Blazej POL

CAMPAGNA Massimiliano
BAIRA Mateo

PIRVA Alexandru
SAUKANS Olafs
RENNER Moritz
STOCKMANN Paul
FARKAS Gyula

Poule No 27 10:50 piste No 15
Referee: SELAN Klemen SLO

DAVIDOVIC Domen
MAKO Andras

MASSOL Lambert
ANDRIOPOULOS loannis
WOJTKOWIAK Adrian
PUMMER Aeolo

LA MARCA Riccardo

Poule No 28 10:50 piste No 4
Referee: TAKATS Istvan GER

POP Edwin

HEURTIER Audric
THEOTOKIS Clemente Alexis
POPPEL Martin

WOOLLEY Aidan

FILIPPI Davide

KOROM Gergely

ECC 2014 men'’s foil

GER 3/Vv|2/Vv/HVvlH3
RUS |V V| V| V|V V
CRO 4|1 2|V|V|3
MEX | V|4 V V|Vl V
BEL |22 4|1 V|V
ROU | 0|3|3(0]|2 V
AUT |[V|1|v40|2]|3
ITA 1/V|V| 3|V V
FRA |V V|i4|V|H VH V
ROU |24 Vi1V V
LAT |0|V| 2 V| V|V
GER |V|1|V/O0 V|3
NED [0/0/1|1|0 2
SVK |2|1|2|/0|V|V
SLO V0l 4/ 1|V|?2
HUN |1 1/4/0[4/|3
FRA | V|V V| V|V 4
GRE |V|V|2 1/ V|V
POL |V/V|0|V V| 4
AUT [2|V|2|2]|1 4
ITA |V| V| V1 Vv
ROU 0|V 2|V VlV
FRA |V V| V|Vl V Vv
GRE |22 21213|2
SWE |V|1|V 1/ V|V
GBR |4|0|V|V 3,3
ITA [3|0/V[1|V V
HUN |[0|2|V|1|V|O
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VIM

0.500
1.000
0.333
0.833
0.333
0.167
0.333

VIM

0.667
0.833
0.500
0.667
0.500
0.000
0.333

VIM

0.333
0.000
0.833
0.667
0.667
0.167
0.833

VIM

0.667
1.000
0.000
0.667
0.333
0.500
0.333

ind.

ind.

ind.

-17
19

11
-13

ind.

HS
23
30
20
29
19
13
15

HS
24
29
22
22
19

15

HS
17
13
29
23
24
16
26

HS
22
30
13
22
20
19
13
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No29 10:50 piste No 2

Referee: POKORNA Katarina SVK

DI MARTINO Andrea
NAYRAC Adrien
ZEMAN Matyas
IAKUSHEV Matvei
WIDEN Albin
BENYEI Erik
CRNJAK Tom

Poule No 30 10:55 piste No 16
Referee: SZABO Bence HUN

MENDREY Tamas
LAURIA Lorenz

ROY Markiyan
SCHROETER Paul-Martin
RAMAZANOQV llgam
LOISEL Pierre

Poule No 31 11:00 piste No 7

Referee: LE PECHOUX Hugo FRA

PILASZEK Lukasz

VELLA Rosario
NEDELJKOVIC Mateja
ANSALDO Gabriele

GALY Maxime

FINCH Samuel Marc Leonard

Poule No 32 11:05 piste No 12
Referee: SOKOLOV Roman RUS

VALENTIN Come
LECHNER Moritz
JANSEN Anton
SMREKAR Leo
CATANIA David
BOROWIEC Piotr
ATYA Ohad

ECC 2014 men'’s foil

ITA V|V 3 V|V ?2
FRA |3 V|1|V| V|V
CZE |13 o|Vv|i2|1
RUS |VIiV4V V| V|4
SWE (24|40 2|V
HUN |44 /V|2|V Vv
BEL |V|4|V|V 1
HUN ViV|3|3]|1
ITA |1 ViV V|V
UKR |4 |0 1|Vv|3
GER |V4|2 |V 2 |1
RUS |VI[1|2|V 1
FRA |V|0 | V|V
POL 1/3/4|V|V
GER |V ViV V|4
HUN |V /|2 1|V|V
ITA |V/ 4|V 3|2
FRA |14 |3 |V V
GBR |4 |V|4|V|3
FRA V| V| V| V| V|2
AUT |1 V|V V| 2V
GER |34 V2|V V
CRO |2|3|4 V| V|V
ITA |[0|4|V|O 01
POL |4 V|4]|2 1
ISR Vi1/0|4 \Y;
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VIM

0.667
0.667
0.167
0.833
0.167
0.500
0.500

VIM

0.400
0.800
0.200
0.400
0.400
0.800

VIM

0.400
0.800
0.600
0.400
0.400
0.400

VIM

0.833
0.667
0.500
0.500
0.167
0.333
0.500

ind.

-17
17
-12

ind.

HS
25
24
12
28
17
25
24

HS
17
21
13
14
14
20

HS
18
24
18
19
18
21

HS
27
23
24
24
10
21
20
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 33 11:10 piste No 13
Referee: VILEM Michal SVK

LEHNER Kilian
ZINGMARK William
HAUPT Julius

ALBERT Erik
KARNAUKHOV Andrey
UDVARDI Peter

Poule No 34 11:15 piste No 3
Referee: VEGH David GER

DEERING Maximilian
BOROWIAK Merlin
KONIG Robert
STARC Luka
ZINNATULLIN Artur
ZEMAN Adam

Poule No 35 12:15 piste No 10
Referee: SRNA Jan CZE

SIBOR Radek

EIFRIG Maximilian-Johannes
GAINULLIN Danil
STROZYNSKI Tomasz

LI MING Leo

CANDESCU Cristian

ECC 2014 men'’s foil

AUT ViV|i1l/|1]|2
SWE |3 Vi V|0 |V
GER |10 2121
NED |V 4|V 0|V
RUS |V|V| V|V Vv
HUN |V 1| V|33

GBR 22|V 2|V
GER |V Vi V|3 |V
CZE | V|0 32|V
SLO |2 |3 |V 2 |4
RUS |V|V| V|V \Y;
SVK |2 |1 |1|V]|2

CZE 413|021
GER V 314 (3|3
RUS | V|V 2 V|V
POL |V|V |V 2|2
CRO |V|V|4|V4 Vv
ROU |V|V|1|V| 4
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VIM

0.400
0.600
0.000
0.600
1.000
0.400

VIM

0.400
0.800
0.400
0.200
1.000
0.200

VIM

0.000
0.200
0.800
0.600
0.800
0.600

ind.

-19

19

HS
14
18

19
25
17

HS
16
23
15
16
25
11

HS
10
18
22
19
23
20
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 239 fencers)

ranking
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name and first name

HEURTIER Audric
DE JONG Olivier
EDIRI Alexandre
BARMAKOV Bogdan
BORODACHEV Kirill
ROGER Wallerand
LOVYAGIN Maxim
SEMENIUK Grigorii
FRUHAUF Benjamin
GIACON Daniel

MILA Thibaud
POPESCO Tancrede
SHIROKOV Viktor
KARNAUKHOV Andrey
LONGEGA Giorgio
ZOONS Edo

PINSON Simon
BENCZE Attila
BORODACHEYV Anton
PANKACZI Krisztian
CHARREU Jose
ZINNATULLIN Artur
MARROQUIN Diego
MASSOL Lambert
BODO Benjamin
MYLNIKOV Vladislav
HARAVSKYI Maksym
BAIRA Mateo
VELLUTI Pietro
IAKUSHEV Matvei
FISCHER Clement
KLEIN Luis
MENSHENIN Yakov
KUBIAK Filip
MAJOR Matyas
GAYDUK Yaroslav

MENKUER Engin Batuhan

DEMBA llja
MESZARQS Tamas
SEYTOR Kim-Ulric
VALENTIN Come
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European Cadet Circuit

Men's Foil
08.11.2014
Moedling

country

FRA
NED
FRA
RUS
RUS
FRA
RUS
RUS
HUN
NED
FRA
FRA
RUS
RUS
ITA
NED
FRA
HUN
RUS
HUN
POR
RUS
MEX
FRA
ROU
RUS
UKR
FRA
ITA
RUS
FRA
GER
RUS
POL
HUN
UKR
TUR
LAT
HUN
FRA
FRA

VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833

ind.
25
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
21
21
21
20
20
19
18
18
17
16
16
16
14
14
19
19
19
19
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
15
14
14
14
14
12
12
12

hits scored

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
25
30
30
30
30
30
25
30
25
29
29
28
27
28
29
29
28
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
27
28
27
27

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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ECC 2014 men's foil

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 239 fencers)

ranking

42
43
44
45
46
46
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
69
71
72
73
73
75
76
77
77
79
80
80
82
83
84
85
85

name and first name

KOSLICKI Michal
FOURNIER Paul
BELLOVICZ Gabor
SOULIQOS Rafail Apostolos
CASTIGLIONI Alberto

FAUCONNIER Basile-Viadimir

CZARTORYJSKI Szymon
COHEN Ayo

ROSU Silviu

DE GREEF Stef

LA MARCA Riccardo

BOROWIAK Merlin
EGYENES PORSOK Henrik
LOISEL Pierre
VELLA Rosario

LI MING Leo
GAINULLIN Danil
WINKLER Tim
MERO Mihaly
HECHER Benoit
BIRD Harry
WOJTKOWIAK Adrian
MOZEJKO Mateusz
CAMPAGNA Massimiliano
FRERES Hugo
MADER Joffrey
MABILEAU Louis
WOLF Adam
RUDNICKI Mikolaj
STANTSIOS Vasileios
IGNATOV Dmitrii
NICHOLAS Kameron
HAJAS Gergo
DANIELI Guido
OLIYNICHUK Tymur
SAUKANS Olafs
BEKE Vince
GOMBOS Tom
RUYSSEVELDT Sam
POPPEL Martin

DI MARTINO Andrea
ERCAN Kerem
DORNY Adrien
JURKIEWICZ Jan
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country  VIM

POL 0.833
FRA 0.833
HUN 0.833
GRE 0.833
ITA 0.833
BEL 0.833
POL 0.833
ISR 0.833
ROU 0.833
BEL 0.833
ITA 0.833
GER 0.800
SVK 0.800
FRA 0.800
GER 0.800
CRO 0.800
RUS 0.800
GER 0.667
HUN 0.667
FRA 0.667
GBR 0.667
POL 0.667
POL 0.667
ITA 0.667
BEL 0.667
FRA 0.667
FRA 0.667
HUN 0.667
POL 0.667
GRE 0.667
RUS 0.667
GBR 0.667
HUN 0.667
ITA 0.667
UKR 0.667
LAT 0.667
HUN 0.667
GER 0.667
BEL 0.667
SWE 0.667
ITA 0.667
GER 0.667
FRA 0.667
POL 0.667

ind.
12
12
11
11
10
10
10

S~ 01 00 ©

W W wourlo OO0 OO0 NN NN NN N0 oo oo o o

hits scored

26
25
27
26
27
27
26
27
27
27
26

23
21
20
24
23
22
27
27
24
27
24
26
24
26
25
24
24
23
26
25
25
24
23
22
22
25
23
23
22
25
26
23
23

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 239 fencers)

ranking

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
106
108
108
110
111
112
112
114
115
116
116
118
118
120
121
122
123
123
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

name and first name

POP Edwin
ANDRIOPOULOS loannis
LECHNER Moritz
NAYRAC Adrien
PADALKIN Oleh
CANDESCU Cristian
STROZYNSKI Tomasz
ALBERT Erik
ZINGMARK William
ROBIN Noe Mandiogou
NEDELJKOVIC Mateja
VETROV Nikita
SZPYGIEL Jedrzej
OLSZOWSKI Daniel
BENYEI Erik
KAJBJER Albin

NAGY Balazs
SMREKAR Leo
GHEORGHE Victor
COLL Mateu

CRNJAK Tom
KAJBJER Petter
KOTHIERINGER Michael
PIRVA Alexandru
JANSEN Anton

ATYA Ohad

VALEUR Maxim
GUIMARAES Jose Miguel
JONSSON Rasmus

D' AMATO Alberto
MILLER Jakub

FENS Julian

KAIN Martin

RENNER Moritz
TSAFRIR Boaz
PIVETTA Umberto
BLAHUT Jan
ZAKRZEWSKI Jan
TRINX Riccardo
FILIPPI Davide
BAYIHA William

DE ALMEIDA Dominic
JASINSKI Krystian

CHRISTOPOULOS Stergios

ACKE Robin
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ECC 2014 men's foil

country

ROU
GRE
AUT
FRA
UKR
ROU
POL
NED
SWE
FRA
HUN
RUS
POL
POL
HUN
SWE
HUN
CRO
ROU
ESP
BEL
SWE
GER
ROU
GER
ISR
DEN
POR
SWE
ITA
POL
NED
AUT
GER
ISR
ITA
CZE
POL
ITA
ITA
SUl
GBR
POL
GRE
BEL

VIM

0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

ind.

W ww ks s

|
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hits scored

22
23
23
24
21
20
19
19
18
17
18
27
26
24
25
23
22
24
20
24
24
23
23
22
24
20
20
24
23
22
22
21
21
19
20
18
21
21
20
19
18
19
19
17
16

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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ECC 2014 men's foil

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 239 fencers)

ranking

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
141
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
150
152
153
154
155
156
157
157
159
160
160
162
163
164
164
166
167
167
167
170
171
172
173
173
175
175

name and first name country  VIM ind.
FINCH Samuel Marc Leonard GBR 0.400 0
ANSALDO Gabriele ITA 0.400 -1
UDVARDI Peter HUN 0.400 -1
PILASZEK Lukasz POL 0.400 -2
MENDREY Tamas HUN 0.400 -2
GALY Maxime FRA 0.400 -3
DEERING Maximilian GBR 0.400 -3
KONIG Robert CZE 0.400 -3
VAN DER KOELEN Marco GER 0.400 -4
LEHNER Kilian AUT 0.400 -5
SCHROETER Paul-Martin GER 0.400 -5
RAMAZANOV llgam RUS 0.400 -6
KOZIELEWSKI Jarema POL 0.333 2
SOWA Mikolaj POL 0.333 2
KRUSE Ossip GER 0.333 1
SIMON Kiristof HUN 0.333 1
VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef BEL 0.333 0
OKHAPKIN Denis RUS 0.333 0
BOROWIEC Piotr POL 0.333 -1
CIMMINO Matteo ITA 0.333 -1
KISS Bogdan HUN 0.333 -2
WOOLLEY Aidan GBR 0.333 -3
GOJAK Antonio CRO 0.333 -4
DAHLIN Svante SWE 0.333 -4
ZIEGON Anton GER 0.333 -4
BACOCCOLI Lorenzo ITA 0.333 -4
BURATCHUK lllya UKR 0.333 -4
NAVAS Timothy BEL 0.333 -5
EJEMYR Christoffer SWE 0.333 -5
HERGAN Daniel ROU 0.333 -5
BAR-ZIV Itay ISR 0.333 -5
BRKLJACIC Marko CRO 0.333 -6
DAVIDOVIC Domen SLO 0.333 -6
KLECKENY Balazs HUN 0.333 -6
TOTUSEK Marek CZE 0.333 -7
ABRAHAMS Matthew GBR 0.333 -7
SPLIT Olivier NED 0.333 -7
VERIGIN Vladimir RUS 0.333 -7
KASPRZYK Slawomir POL 0.333 -7
EWERS Alexander SWE 0.333 -7
SOBOTKA Jakub CZE 0.333 -7
MAVRIDIS Damianos GRE 0.333 -8
SACCHI WILSON Sebastian GBR 0.333 -8
AGOSTINHO Leonardo POR 0.333 -8
SETH Imran MAS 0.333 -8
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hits scored

21
19
17
18
17
18
16
15
14
14
14
14
23
22
25
21
22
21
21
21
22
20
21
19
18
17
17
19
17
17
16
20
17
17
20
19
19
19
18
15
14
18
18
17
17

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 239 fencers)

ranking

177
178
179
180
181
182
182
184
185
186
186
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
212
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

name and first name

FELSBERGER Tobias
FORTUNA Robert
SHEVCHENKO Ruslan
FARKAS Gyula
BADOUX Loic
HAULEITNER Bernhard
SCHAUER Moritz
DOLZYCKI Mateusz
KOROM Gergely
HRUBESCH Simon
ONDRUSEK Radek
PASSALACQUA MARCHIAN
EIFRIG Maximilian-Johannes
STARC Luka

ROY Markiyan

LOO Sebastian

ZEMAN Adam

KOVAC Rok

HACK Bas

WIDEN Albin
CANGELOSI Gabriele
PUMMER Aeolo
HUTHMANN Eric
ALEYNIKOV Rostyslav
CATANIA Riccardo
PAVLENKO Vitaliy
TESARIK Daniel

SIRB Alexandru
PRELOVSEK Martin
KELLY James Clark
DOBOS David
MRAVUNAC Anton
CRISTIAN Razvan
ZEMAN Matyas
CATANIA David
CHREN Simon
MOHORKO Borut
MRAVLJAK Luka
BOSMAN Niels
GEROSIDERIS Panayiotis
BERGHAMMER Paul
SWIERGOCKI Krzysztof
VOLF Karel

SIBOR Radek
DALLAGO Lodovico Maria
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ECC 2014 men's foil

country

AUT
UKR
UKR
SVK
SUl
AUT
AUT
POL
HUN
AUT
CZE
ITA
GER
SLO
UKR
SWE
SVK
SLO
BEL
SWE
ITA
AUT
AUT
UKR
ITA
UKR
CZE
ROU
CRO
GBR
SVK
CRO
ROU
CZE
ITA
CZE
SLO
SLO
NED
GRE
AUT
POL
CZE
CZE
ITA

VIM

0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.000
0.000
0.000

ind.

hits scored

16
15
14
15
16
15
15
14
13
14
14
12
18
16
13
12
11
20
16
17
13
16
14
15
14
13
11
13
12
11
10
12
10
12
10

9

9
11
10

9

9

8
17
10
14

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 239 fencers)

ranking

222
222
224
225
226
227
227
227
230
231
231
233
233
235
236
236
238
239

name and first name
MAKO Andras

THEOTOKIS Clemente Alexis

PERSSON Sebastian
FLORYK Martin
HAUPT Julius

DEGLER Maurice
GRASNEK Tobias
ZDENEK Jakub

GVOTH Martin
KOLLER Korbinian
MOSCHOPQULOS Dimitris
KOSTENTSIS Theodoros
MPANTIKIS Aggelos
ONOFREI Daniel
STOCKMANN Paul
WAGNER Phillip
MICHALICA Stepan
GAGER Masseo
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ECC 2014 men's foil

country

HUN
GRE
SWE
CZE

GER
GER
AUT
CZE

SVK
GER
GRE
GRE
GRE
ROU
NED
AUT
CZE

AUT

VIM

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

ind.
-17
-17
-18

hits scored

13
13
12

7

6
10
10

=
o

P W ks~ PO NN O O O

group
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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ECC 2014 men's foil

page 1/8

Tableau de 256 Tableau de 128 Tableau de 64
1 HEURTIER Audric FRA
HEURTIER Audric
256  ---------
HEURTIER Audric
129 JASINSKI Krystian POL 15/14
DE ALMEIDA Dominic
128 DE ALMEIDA Dominic GBR 15/7
HEURTIER Audric
65 MOZEJKO Mateusz POL 15/9
MOZEJKO Mateusz
192 ---—--—--
WOJTKOWIAK Adrian
I — 15/8
WOJTKOWIAK Adrian
64 WOJTKOWIAK Adrian POL
33  FISCHER Clement FRA
FISCHER Clement
224  ---—-----
FISCHER Clement
161 EJEMYR Christoffer SWE 15/6
ROBIN Noe Mandiogou
96 ROBIN Noe Mandiogou FRA 15/7
FISCHER Clement
97 NEDELJKOVIC Mateja HUN 15/6
NEDELJKOVIC Mateja
160 HERGAN Daniel ROU 15/9
MENSHENIN Yakov
r7 R — 15/7
MENSHENIN Yakov
32 MENSHENIN Yakov RUS
17  PINSON Simon FRA
PINSON Simon
240 ---------
VALEUR Maxim
145 SOWA Mikolaj POL 15/12
VALEUR Maxim
112 VALEUR Maxim DEN 15/11
AGOSTINHO Leonardo
81 GOMBOS Tom GER 15/7
AGOSTINHO Leonardo
176 AGOSTINHO Leonardo POR 15/14
AGOSTINHO Leonardo
209 --------- 15/11
CZARTORYJSKI Szymon
48 CZARTORYJSKI Szymon POL
49 COHEN Ayo ISR
COHEN Ayo
208  ---------
COHEN Ayo
177 FELSBERGER Tobias AUT 15/4
RUYSSEVELDT Sam
80 RUYSSEVELDT Sam BEL 15/6
COHEN Ayo
113 ATYA Ohad ISR 15/14
ATYA Ohad
144 KOZIELEWSKI Jarema POL 15/5
LONGEGA Giorgio
R — 15/6
LONGEGA Giorgio
16 LONGEGA Giorgio ITA




ECC 2014 men's foil

Tableau de 64

FRUHAUF Benjamin

15/8

LOISEL Pierre

page 2/8

LOISEL Pierre

15/5

SEYTOR Kim-Ulric

15/6

MASSOL Lambert

15/13

MASSOL Lambert

15/11

BODO Benjamin

15/8

VALENTIN Come

15/6

BODO Benjamin

15/7

VELLA Rosario

14/11

SEMENIUK Grigorii

13/12

SEMENIUK Grigorii

Tableau de 256 Tableau de 128

9 FRUHAUF Benjamin HUN

FRUHAUF Benjamin
248  ---------
137 GALY Maxime FRA

GALY Maxime
120 RENNER Moritz GER 15/7
73  NICHOLAS Kameron GBR

NICHOLAS Kameron
184 DOLZYCKI Mateusz POL 15/12
201 ---------

LOISEL Pierre
56 LOISEL Pierre FRA
41 SEYTOR Kim-Ulric FRA

SEYTOR Kim-Ulric
216  ---------
169 VERIGIN Vladimir RUS

VERIGIN Vladimir
88 ANDRIOPOULOS loannis GRE 14/9
105 GHEORGHE Victor ROU

GHEORGHE Victor
152 KISS Bogdan HUN 15/13
233 -

MASSOL Lambert
24  MASSOL Lambert FRA
25 BODO Benjamin ROU

BODO Benjamin
232 -
153 WOOLLEY Aidan GBR

WOOLLEY Aidan
104 SMREKAR Leo CRO 15/2
89 LECHNER Moritz AUT

ABRAHAMS Matthew
168 ABRAHAMS Matthew GBR 15/8
217 -

VALENTIN Come
40 VALENTIN Come FRA
57 VELLA Rosario GER

VELLA Rosario
200 ---------
185 KOROM Gergely HUN

STANTSIOS Vasileios
72 STANTSIOS Vasileios GRE 15/7
121 TSAFRIR Boaz ISR

MENDREY Tamas
136 MENDREY Tamas HUN 15/5
249 -

SEMENIUK Grigorii
8 SEMENIUK Grigorii RUS

15/11

15/6
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Tableau de 256 Tableau de 128 Tableau de 64
5 BARMAKOV Bogdan RUS
BARMAKOV Bogdan
252  ---——----
BARMAKOV Bogdan
133 ANSALDO Gabriele ITA 15/7
ANSALDO Gabriele
124 ZAKRZEWSKI Jan POL 15/3
BARMAKOV Bogdan
69 MABILEAU Louis FRA 15/7
MABILEAU Louis
188 PASSALACQUA MARCHI ITA 15/8
MABILEAU Louis
I — 15/6
WINKLER Tim
60 WINKLER Tim GER
37 GAYDUK Yaroslav UKR
GAYDUK Yaroslav
220 ----—----
GAYDUK Yaroslav
165 KLECKENY Balazs HUN 15/10
KLECKENY Balazs
92 CANDESCU Cristian ROU 10/9
GAYDUK Yaroslav
101 BENYEI Erik HUN 15/12
BENYEI Erik
156 ZIEGON Anton GER 15/6
BENYEI Erik
7L R — 15/8
BAIRA Mateo
28 BAIRA Mateo FRA
21 CHARREU Jose POR
CHARREU Jose
236 ---------
CHARREU Jose
149 OKHAPKIN Denis RUS 15/2
OKHAPKIN Denis
108 KAJBJER Petter SWE 15/7
CHARREU Jose
85 DORNY Adrien FRA 15/14
DORNY Adrien
172 SOBOTKA Jakub CZE 15/7
BELLOVICZ Gabor
A — 15/8
BELLOVICZ Gabor
44 BELLOVICZ Gabor HUN
53 LAURIA Lorenz ITA
LAURIA Lorenz
204 ---——----
LAURIA Lorenz
181 BADOUX Loic SUI 15/12
DANIELI Guido
76  DANIELI Guido ITA 15/4
POPESCO Tancrede
117 D' AMATO Alberto ITA by exclusion
D' AMATO Alberto
140 VAN DER KOELEN Marco GER 15/9
POPESCO Tancrede
245 ------e-- 14/12
POPESCO Tancrede
12 POPESCO Tancrede FRA




ECC 2014 men's foil

page 4/8

SHIROKOV Viktor

15/12

SOULIQOS Rafail Apostolos

15/3

MENKUER Engin Batuhan

15/13

ROGER Wallerand

Tableau de 256 Tableau de 128 Tableau de 64
13 SHIROKOV Viktor RUS
SHIROKOQV Viktor
244 ------e--
SHIROKOQV Viktor
141 SCHROETER Paul-Martin GER 15/13
SCHROETER Paul-Martin
116 MILLER Jakub POL 15/5
77  SAUKANS Olafs LAT
FARKAS Gyula
180 FARKAS Gyula SVK 15/12
LA MARCA Riccardo
205 oo 15/5
LA MARCA Riccardo
52 LA MARCA Riccardo ITA
45  SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos GRE
SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos
212 -
SOULIQOS Rafail Apostolos
173 SACCHI WILSON Sebastia GBR 15/9
ERCAN Kerem
84 ERCAN Kerem GER 15/8
109 KOTHIERINGER Michael GER
VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef
148 VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef  BEL 15/10
PANKACZI Krisztian
237  -=------- 15/12
PANKACZI Krisztian
20 PANKACZI Krisztian HUN
29  VELLUTI Pietro ITA
VELLUTI Pietro
228  ---------
VELLUTI Pietro
157 BURATCHUK lllya UKR 15/10
OLSZOWSKI Daniel
100 OLSZOWSKI Daniel POL 15/3
93 STROZYNSKI Tomasz POL
STROZYNSKI Tomasz
164 DAVIDOVIC Domen SLO 15/5
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
221 - 15/10
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
36 MENKUER Engin Batuhan  TUR
61 MERO Mihaly HUN
MERO Mihaly
196 ----—---—--
MADER Joffrey
189 EIFRIG Maximilian-Johann GER 15/10
MADER Joffrey
68 MADER Joffrey FRA 15/12
125 TRINX Riccardo ITA
FINCH Samuel Marc Leona
132 FINCH Samuel Marc Leona  GBR 15/11
ROGER Wallerand
253 -eoemeo-- 15/4
ROGER Wallerand
4 ROGER Wallerand FRA

15/8
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Tableau de 256 Tableau de 128 Tableau de 64
3 DE JONG Olivier NED
DE JONG Olivier
254 ---------
FILIPPI Davide
131 ACKE Robin BEL 15/8
FILIPPI Davide
126 FILIPPI Davide ITA 15/7
HECHER Benoit
67 FRERES Hugo BEL 15/12
FRERES Hugo
190 STARC Luka SLO 15/13
HECHER Benoit
195 -----oo-- 15/10
HECHER Benoit
62 HECHER Benoit FRA
35 MAJOR Matyas HUN
MAJOR Matyas
222 -
ALBERT Erik
163 BRKLJACIC Marko CRO 15/7
ALBERT Erik
94  ALBERT Erik NED 15/4
ALBERT Erik
99 SZPYGIEL Jedrzej POL 15/8
BACOCCOLI Lorenzo
158 BACOCCOLI Lorenzo ITA 15/10
IAKUSHEV Matvei
R — 15/8
IAKUSHEV Matvei
30 IAKUSHEV Matvei RUS
19 BENCZE Attila HUN
BENCZE Attila
] —
BENCZE Attila
147 SIMON Kiristof HUN 15/8
SIMON Kiristof
110 PIRVA Alexandru ROU 15/1
CASTIGLIONI Alberto
83 DI MARTINO Andrea ITA 15/8
DI MARTINO Andrea
174 MAVRIDIS Damianos GRE 15/5
CASTIGLIONI Alberto
211 e 15/10
CASTIGLIONI Alberto
46  CASTIGLIONI Alberto ITA
51 DE GREEF Stef BEL
DE GREEF Stef
206 ---------
DE GREEF Stef
179 SHEVCHENKO Ruslan UKR 15/5
OLIYNICHUK Tymur
78  OLIYNICHUK Tymur UKR 15/8
DE GREEF Stef
115 JONSSON Rasmus SWE 15/6
JONSSON Rasmus
142 LEHNER Kilian AUT 15/9
KARNAUKHOV Andrey
pL R — 15/3
KARNAUKHOV Andrey
14 KARNAUKHOV Andrey RUS
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Tableau de 256 Tableau de 128 Tableau de 64
11 MILA Thibaud FRA
MILA Thibaud
246  ---------
MILA Thibaud
139 KONIG Robert CZE 15/10
KAIN Martin
118 KAIN Martin AUT 15/6
BOROWIAK Merlin
75 HAJAS Gergo HUN 15/11
HAJAS Gergo
182 HAULEITNER Bernhard AUT 15/4
BOROWIAK Merlin
01 J— --- 15/5
BOROWIAK Merlin
54 BOROWIAK Merlin GER
43  FOURNIER Paul FRA
FOURNIER Paul
214 -
FOURNIER Paul
171 EWERS Alexander SWE 15/11
JURKIEWICZ Jan
86 JURKIEWICZ Jan POL 15/6
CRNJAK Tom
107 CRNJAK Tom BEL 15/12
CRNJAK Tom
150 BOROWIEC Piotr POL 15/11
CRNJAK Tom
| S --- 15/14
ZINNATULLIN Artur
22  ZINNATULLIN Artur RUS
27 HARAVSKYI Maksym UKR
HARAVSKYI1 Maksym
230 ---------
HARAVSKYI1 Maksym
155 DAHLIN Svante SWE 15/8
KAJBJER Albin
102 KAJBJER Albin SWE 15/12
HARAVSKYI1 Maksym
91 PADALKIN Oleh UKR 15/10
PADALKIN Oleh
166 TOTUSEK Marek CZE 15/6
DEMBA llja
(e J— --- 15/6
DEMBA llja
38 DEMBA llja LAT
59 GAINULLIN Danil RUS
GAINULLIN Danil
198 ----—-----
GAINULLIN Danil
187 ONDRUSEK Radek CZE 15/10
WOLF Adam
70  WOLF Adam HUN 15/8
BORODACHEYV Kirill
123 BLAHUT Jan CZE 15/3
UDVARDI Peter
134 UDVARDI Peter HUN 15/10
BORODACHEYV Kirill
Lo R --- 15/7
BORODACHEYV Kirill
6 BORODACHEYV Kirill RUS
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Tableau de 256 Tableau de 128 Tableau de 64
7 LOVYAGIN Maxim RUS
LOVYAGIN Maxim
250 ---------
LOVYAGIN Maxim
135 PILASZEK Lukasz POL 15/11
PILASZEK Lukasz
122 PIVETTA Umberto ITA 15/7
RUDNICKI Mikolaj
71  RUDNICKI Mikolaj POL 15/9
RUDNICKI Mikolaj
186 HRUBESCH Simon AUT 15/7
RUDNICKI Mikolaj
I — 15/8
LI MING Leo
58 LI MING Leo CRO
39 MESZAROS Tamas HUN
MESZARQOS Tamas
218 ---------
MESZARQOS Tamas
167 SPLIT Olivier NED 15/10
NAYRAC Adrien
90 NAYRAC Adrien FRA 15/8
MESZARQOS Tamas
103 NAGY Balazs HUN 15/14
NAGY Balazs
154 GOJAK Antonio CRO 15/6
NAGY Balazs
231 - 15/10
MYLNIKQV Vladislav
26  MYLNIKOV Viadislav RUS
23 MARROQUIN Diego MEX
MARROQUIN Diego
234 -
MARROQUIN Diego
151 CIMMINO Matteo ITA 15/11
COLL Mateu
106 COLL Mateu ESP 15/12
MARROQUIN Diego
87 POP Edwin ROU 15/14
KASPRZYK Slawomir
170 KASPRZYK Slawomir POL 15/8
KOSLICKI Michal
ZA R — 15/4
KOSLICKI Michal
42  KOSLICKI Michal POL
55 EGYENES PORSOK Henri  SVK
EGYENES PORSOK Henri
202 ---------
EGYENES PORSOK Henri
183 SCHAUER Moritz AUT 15/14
IGNATOV Dmitrii
74  IGNATOQOV Dmitrii RUS 15/6
EGYENES PORSOK Henri
119 FENS Julian NED 15/5
FENS Julian
138 DEERING Maximilian GBR 15/7
GIACON Daniel
247 - 15/11
GIACON Daniel
10  GIACON Daniel NED
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Tableau de 256 Tableau de 128 Tableau de 64
15 ZOONS Edo NED
ZOONS Edo
242 -
RAMAZANOV llgam
143 RAMAZANOV llgam RUS 15/10
RAMAZANOV llgam
114 GUIMARAES Jose Miguel POR 15/8
RAMAZANOV llgam
79 BEKE Vince HUN 15/7
BEKE Vince
178 FORTUNA Robert UKR 15/12
BEKE Vince
207 --------- 15/10
ROSU Silviu
50 ROSU Silviu ROU
47 FAUCONNIER Basile-Vladi  BEL
FAUCONNIER Basile-Vladi
210 ---------
POPPEL Martin
175 SETH Imran MAS 15/10
POPPEL Martin
82 POPPEL Martin SWE 15/7
BORODACHEV Anton
111 JANSEN Anton GER 15/9
JANSEN Anton
146 KRUSE Ossip GER 15/6
BORODACHEV Anton
7 — 15/1
BORODACHEV Anton
18 BORODACHEV Anton RUS
31 KLEIN Luis GER
KLEIN Luis
226  ---------
VETROV Nikita
159 NAVAS Timothy BEL 15/7
VETROV Nikita
98 VETROV Nikita RUS 15/8
VETROV Nikita
95 ZINGMARK William SWE 15/9
ZINGMARK William
162 BAR-ZIV ltay ISR 15/7
ZINGMARK William
rZ R — 15/7
KUBIAK Filip
34 KUBIAK Filip POL
63 BIRD Harry GBR
BIRD Harry
194 ---—--—--
BIRD Harry
I — 15/7
CAMPAGNA Massimiliano
66 CAMPAGNA Massimiliano ITA
EDIRI Alexandre
127 BAYIHA William SUI 15/7
CHRISTOPOQULOS Stergios
130 CHRISTOPQULOS Stergios GRE 15/4
EDIRI Alexandre
7 R— 15/3
EDIRI Alexandre
2 EDIRI Alexandre FRA
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Tableau de 32 Tableau de 16
1 HEURTIER Audric FRA
FISCHER Clement
32 FISCHER Clement FRA 15/12
FISCHER Clement
17 AGOSTINHO Leonardo POR 15/7
COHEN Ayo
16 COHEN Ayo ISR 15/7
9 LOISEL Pierre FRA
LOISEL Pierre
24 MASSOL Lambert FRA 15/4
LOISEL Pierre
25 BODO Benjamin ROU 15/13
SEMENIUK Grigorii
8 SEMENIUK Grigorii RUS 15/7
5 BARMAKOV Bogdan RUS
BARMAKOV Bogdan
28 GAYDUK Yaroslav UKR 15/11
BARMAKOV Bogdan
21 CHARREU Jose POR 15/8
CHARREU Jose
12 POPESCO Tancrede FRA 15/10
13 SHIROKOQV Viktor RUS
SHIROKOQV Viktor
20 SOULIQOS Rafail Apostolos GRE 15/11
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
29 MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR 15/9
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
4 ROGER Wallerand FRA 15/9
3 HECHER Benoit FRA
HECHER Benoit
30 ALBERT Erik NED 15/8
HECHER Benoit
19 CASTIGLIONI Alberto ITA 15/5
CASTIGLIONI Alberto
14 DE GREEF Stef BEL 15/12
11 BOROWIAK Merlin GER
CRNJAK Tom
22 CRNJAK Tom BEL 15/7
BORODACHEYV Kirill
27 HARAVSKYI Maksym UKR 15/5
BORODACHEYV Kirill
6 BORODACHEYV Kirill RUS 15/10
7 RUDNICKI Mikolaj POL
MESZARQOS Tamas
26 MESZARQOS Tamas HUN 15/10
EGYENES PORSOK Henrik
23 MARROQUIN Diego MEX 13/12
EGYENES PORSOK Henrik
10 EGYENES PORSOK Henrik SVK 15/4
15 RAMAZANOV llgam RUS
RAMAZANOV llgam
18 BORODACHEV Anton RUS 15/14
EDIRI Alexandre
31 VETROV Nikita RUS 15/5
EDIRI Alexandre
2 EDIRI Alexandre FRA 15/13
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Moedling
Tableau de 8 Semi-finals Final
FISCHER Clement FRA
LOISEL Pierre
LOISEL Pierre FRA 15/10
LOISEL Pierre
BARMAKOV Bogdan RUS 15/11
BARMAKOV Bogdan

MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR 15/11

LOISEL Pierre

HECHER Benoit FRA 15/14

HECHER Benoit
BORODACHEYV Kirill RUS 15/13

EDIRI Alexandre
EGYENES PORSOK Henrik SVK 15/7

EDIRI Alexandre
EDIRI Alexandre FRA 15/3




European Cadet Circuit
Men's Foil

08.11.2014
Moedling

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 238 fencers)

rank
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name and first name

LOISEL Pierre

EDIRI Alexandre
BARMAKOV Bogdan
HECHER Benoit
BORODACHEYV Kirill
FISCHER Clement
MENKUER Engin Batuhan
EGYENES PORSOK Henrik
SEMENIUK Grigorii
SHIROKOV Viktor
CHARREU Jose
MESZARQS Tamas
CASTIGLIONI Alberto
COHEN Ayo

CRNJAK Tom
RAMAZANOQV llgam
HEURTIER Audric
ROGER Wallerand
POPESCO Tancrede
BORODACHEV Anton
MARROQUIN Diego
MASSOL Lambert
BODO Benjamin
HARAVSKYI Maksym
GAYDUK Yaroslav
SOULIQOS Rafail Apostolos
DE GREEF Stef
BOROWIAK Merlin
RUDNICKI Mikolaj
ALBERT Erik
VETROV Nikita
AGOSTINHO Leonardo
LOVYAGIN Maxim
FRUHAUF Benjamin
GIACON Daniel

MILA Thibaud
KARNAUKHOV Andrey
LONGEGA Giorgio
BENCZE Attila
PANKACZI Krisztian
VELLUTI Pietro

nat.

FRA
FRA
RUS
FRA
RUS
FRA
TUR
SVK
RUS
RUS
POR
HUN
ITA
ISR
BEL
RUS
FRA
FRA
FRA
RUS
MEX
FRA
ROU
UKR
UKR
GRE
BEL
GER
POL
NED
RUS
POR
RUS
HUN
NED
FRA
RUS
ITA
HUN
HUN
ITA

flag

=HISESHINENHL SRR EsEl === S S SRR ==

club

VILLEJUIF US
MEAUX CE
NATIONAL TEAM
PARIS CEP
NATIONAL TEAM
OGCNICE ESCRIME

KS SAMORIN
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM

UTE

HAPOEL EMEK IZRAEL

NATIONAL TEAM

ISSY MOUSQUETAIRES
VAL DE SEINE
HOUILLES GO
NATIONAL TEAM

BOURG VALEN
CS SATU MARE
LVIV

A.0.X. EGALEO

FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI
UKS ATENA GDANSK
SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTER
NATIONAL TEAM

NATIONAL TEAM

MTK

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTER
AVIGNON AE

NATIONAL TEAM

BHSE
MTK

Document engarde-escrime.com - 08.11.2014 21:59

date of birth

6/3/1998
30/1/1998
14/4/1999
7/10/1998
23/3/2000
28/1/1999

3/4/1998

8/6/1999
24/7/1998
10/8/1998
11/2/1998
25/4/1998
26/3/1998
27/6/1998
11/2/1998
21/1/1998
10/5/1998
25/7/1998

2/3/1998
23/3/2000

6/1/1999

13/11/1998
31/1/1998
17/3/1998

2/6/1998
24/5/1999
10/1/1998
24/8/1999

17/12/1998
4/10/1999
12/2/1998

8/8/1998
27/8/1998
13/7/1998

25/11/2000
2/11/1998
22/5/1998
14/1/1999
25/5/1998

8/9/1998
21/4/1999

page 1/6

licence

00759200
00757840
00832052
00759705
00836611
00803393
00832695
00832116
00834031
00838710
00777037
00828102
00828208
00836574
00833951
00838711
00764320
00758159
00762784
00836612
00835969
00794285
00833983
00832957
00834503
00832256
00834898
00700462
00830060
00835765
00834019
00836819
00834028
00832007
00835768
00711900
00836897
00834874
00833871
00833672
00834653
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 238 fencers)

rank

42
43
44
45
45
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
84
86

name and first name

IAKUSHEV Matvei
MENSHENIN Yakov
DEMBA llja

SEYTOR Kim-Ulric
VALENTIN Come
KOSLICKI Michal
FOURNIER Paul
BELLOVICZ Gabor
LA MARCA Riccardo
VELLA Rosario
GAINULLIN Danil
BIRD Harry
WOJTKOWIAK Adrian
MADER Joffrey
MABILEAU Louis
BEKE Vince

POPPEL Martin
ZINGMARK William
BENYEI Erik

NAGY Balazs
VALEUR Maxim
FILIPPI Davide

DE JONG Olivier
ZOONS Edo

PINSON Simon
ZINNATULLIN Artur
MYLNIKOV Vladislav
BAIRA Mateo

KLEIN Luis

KUBIAK Filip
MAJOR Matyas
FAUCONNIER Basile-Vladimir
CZARTORYJSKI Szymon
ROSU Silviu

LI MING Leo
WINKLER Tim
MERO Mihaly
MOZEJKO Mateusz
CAMPAGNA Massimiliano
FRERES Hugo

WOLF Adam
STANTSIOS Vasileios
IGNATOV Dmitrii
NICHOLAS Kameron
HAJAS Gergo

nat.

RUS
RUS
LAT
FRA
FRA
POL
FRA
HUN
ITA

GER
RUS
GBR
POL
FRA
FRA
HUN
SWE
SWE
HUN
HUN
DEN
ITA

NED
NED
FRA
RUS
RUS
FRA
GER
POL
HUN
BEL

POL
ROU
CRO
GER
HUN
POL
ITA

BEL

HUN
GRE
RUS
GBR
HUN

flag

N/
UIN

=

N7
ZIN

1l

club

NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM

RIGAS 3. BJSS

BOURG LA REINE

TEAM FLEURET 78

KU AZS UK BYDGOSZCZ
LYON MDF

BHSE

MANNHEIMER FC
NATIONAL TEAM
SALLE BOSTON
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO
MARSEILLE EC
TEAM FLEURET 78
TOREKVES

EGF

GFK

TOREKVES
TOREKVES

HFK HELLERUP

HOLLAND SCHERMENR
SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTER
ROUEN CE

NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM

VAL D ORGE

TSG WEINHEIM

AZS AWF POZNAN
TOREKVES

WROCLAWIANIE

CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
MK VMD

SC BERLIN

SZEGED

UKS ATENA GDANSK

ZVE

A.0.0.
NATIONAL TEAM
FIGHTING FIT FC
TOREKVES

Document engarde-escrime.com - 08.11.2014 21:59

date of birth

21/2/1998
17/11/1998
12/10/1999
9/2/2000
31/1/1999
7/11/1998
3/1/1998
31/7/1998
18/9/1998
1/1/1900
30/3/1999
4/2/1998
6/9/1998
22/7/1998
9/1/1998
17/2/2000
23/5/1999
12/1/1998
20/1/1999
26/2/1998
30/6/2000
14/3/1998
1/7/1998
20/4/1999
8/2/2000
19/2/1998
12/9/2000
7/2/1998
6/1/1999

9/6/1998

29/6/2000
15/10/1999
16/11/1999

16/3/2000

15/3/2000

2/3/1998

8/12/1998
26/11/1999

18/1/1999

5/5/1999

6/7/1999

4/7/1998
26/8/1998

2/3/1998
17/6/1998

page 2/6

licence

00837975
00838328
00833071
00765354
00762245
00831440
00799049
00832042
00832752
00834317
00837426
00831783
00834916
00789828
00762248
00837754
00837788
00728203
00833711
00833709
00776997
00832491
00833619
00777162
00808861
00837978
00837974
00836563
00699601
00833095
00837755
00836771
00835148
00836115
00835976
00700257
00833628
00834523
00833627
00836036
00835824
00777043
00836615
00831800
00833713
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 238 fencers)

rank

87

88

89

90

91

92

92

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
107
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
124
126
127
128
129
130
131

name and first name

DANIELI Guido
OLIYNICHUK Tymur
RUYSSEVELDT Sam
DI MARTINO Andrea
ERCAN Kerem
DORNY Adrien
JURKIEWICZ Jan
NAYRAC Adrien
PADALKIN Oleh
STROZYNSKI Tomasz
ROBIN Noe Mandiogou
NEDELJKOVIC Mateja
OLSZOWSKI Daniel
KAJBJER Albin
GHEORGHE Victor
COLL Mateu

JANSEN Anton

ATYA Ohad
JONSSON Rasmus

D' AMATO Alberto
FENS Julian

KAIN Martin

DE ALMEIDA Dominic

CHRISTOPQULOS Stergios
FINCH Samuel Marc Leonard

ANSALDO Gabriele
UDVARDI Peter
PILASZEK Lukasz
MENDREY Tamas

GALY Maxime
SCHROETER Paul-Martin
SIMON Kristof

VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef
OKHAPKIN Denis
WOOLLEY Aidan
BACOCCOLLI Lorenzo
KLECKENY Balazs
ABRAHAMS Matthew
VERIGIN Vladimir
KASPRZYK Slawomir
FARKAS Gyula
SAUKANS Olafs
GOMBOS Tom

POP Edwin
ANDRIOPQOULOS loannis

nat.

ITA
UKR
BEL
ITA
GER
FRA
POL
FRA
UKR
POL
FRA
HUN
POL
SWE
ROU
ESP
GER
ISR
SWE
ITA
NED
AUT
GBR
GRE
GBR
ITA
HUN
POL
HUN
FRA
GER
HUN
BEL
RUS
GBR
ITA
HUN
GBR
RUS
POL
SVK
LAT
GER
ROU
GRE

flag

-
—
-
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-
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club

UKRAINE

TSG WEINHEIM
PARIS TA

BOURG VALEN
UZHGOROD

KU AZS UK BYDGOSZCZ
POITIERS

UTE

BUDOWLANI TORUN
KFK

CSS PLOIESTI

FC MOERS
HAPOEL EMEK IZRAEL
ARA

PALLAS

FIGHTING FIT FC
M. ALEXANDROS KORDEL
FIGHTING FIT FC

MTK

UKS ATENA GDANSK
UTE

GLEIZE

SC BERLIN

ZVE

OMNISWORD
NATIONAL TEAM
FIGHTING FIT FC

SZIGETSZENTMIKLOSI T
LANSDOWNE FC
NATIONAL TEAM
WROCLAWIANIE

KS SAMORIN

RIGAS 3. BJSS

FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI
CS SATU MARE

A.0.X. EGALEO

Document engarde-escrime.com - 08.11.2014 21:59

date of birth

29/11/1998
27/6/1998
9/6/1999
18/6/1998
14/4/2001
11/7/1998
5/10/2000
11/1/1999
3/1/1999
2/2/1998
8/8/2000
1/3/2000
23/12/1998
18/5/1998
4/10/1998
1/12/1998
29/8/1999
30/9/1998
5/6/1998
6/6/2000
5/4/1998
11/4/1999
13/2/1999
6/3/1998
31/1/1998
3/3/1999
27/1/1998
7/3/1999
24/12/1999
23/11/1999
3/2/1998
28/12/1998
28/5/1998
25/4/1998
19/3/1999
23/8/2000
27/1/1999
10/2/2000
12/11/2000
17/3/1999
21/10/1999
5/6/1998
31/3/1998
19/12/2000
6/7/1999
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licence

00832490
00834502
00835977
00832750
00836354
00760733
00837460
00794253
00838880
00831443
00838765
00836001
00831444
00699064
00836114
00835296
00700577
00836576
00704106
00838524
00837776
00836503
00833644
00836314
00835588
00834664
00834158
00838019
00835935
00712162
00698516
00831947
00838258
00836613
00833643
00838549
00835934
00833529
00837977
00833120
00836010
00835070
00699899
00836116
00832257
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 238 fencers)

rank

132
133
134
135
136
136
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
144
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
157
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
165
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
174
176

name and first name

LECHNER Moritz
CANDESCU Cristian
SZPYGIEL Jedrzej
SMREKAR Leo
KAJBJER Petter
KOTHIERINGER Michael
PIRVA Alexandru
GUIMARAES Jose Miguel
MILLER Jakub
RENNER Moritz
TSAFRIR Boaz
PIVETTA Umberto
BLAHUT Jan
ZAKRZEWSKI Jan
TRINX Riccardo
BAYIHA William
JASINSKI Krystian
ACKE Robin
DEERING Maximilian
KONIG Raobert

VAN DER KOELEN Marco
LEHNER Kilian
KOZIELEWSKI Jarema
SOWA Mikolaj

KRUSE Ossip
BOROWIEC Piotr
CIMMINO Matteo
KISS Bogdan

GOJAK Antonio
DAHLIN Svante
ZIEGON Anton
BURATCHUK lllya
NAVAS Timothy
EJEMYR Christoffer
HERGAN Daniel
BAR-ZIV ltay
BRKLJACIC Marko
DAVIDOVIC Domen
TOTUSEK Marek
SPLIT Olivier

EWERS Alexander
SOBOTKA Jakub
MAVRIDIS Damianos
SACCHI WILSON Sebastian
SETH Imran

nat.

AUT
ROU
POL
CRO
SWE
GER
ROU
POR
POL
GER
ISR
ITA
CZE
POL
ITA
SUl
POL
BEL
GBR
CZE
GER
AUT
POL
POL
GER
POL
ITA
HUN
CRO
SWE
GER
UKR
BEL
SWE
ROU
ISR
CRO
SLO
CZE
NED
SWE
CZE
GRE
GBR
MAS

flag
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club

CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI

KFK

FC SULZBACH-ROSENBER
ACS BALESTRA

SCP
WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE
MANNHEIMER FC

HAPOEL EMEK IZRAEL

SERM OSTRAVA
AZS AWF WARSZAWA

CEM MORGES

HERCKENRODE

SALLE BOSTON

SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P
FC MOERS

WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLAW
SC BERLIN
UKS ATENA GDANSK

TOREKVES

MK KARLOVAC

KFK

KTF LUITPOLD MUNCHEN
UZHGOROD

EGF

CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
HAPOEL GILBOA

MK VMD

DUEL TABOR

SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P
MAESTRO S KLUP TEAM
ARA

USK PRAHA

A.0.X. EGALEO
FIGHTING FIT FC

Document engarde-escrime.com - 08.11.2014 21:59

date of birth

13/3/2000
24/11/1999
25/6/1998
21/5/2000
18/5/1998
19/1/2000
21/7/2001
26/4/1999
10/7/1998
11/8/2001
3/5/1998
18/1/1998
10/3/1999
12/1/2000
6/4/2000
9/9/1999
5/5/1998
7/7/1998
22/8/2000
1/12/2000
18/4/1999
19/11/2000
16/9/1998
10/10/1998
8/4/1999
18/10/1999
10/3/1998
16/6/1998
26/7/2000
13/4/1999
14/12/1999
15/3/1999
28/11/1999
10/11/1998
6/9/2000
20/7/1998
12/4/1998
2/5/1999
6/8/2002
6/3/1999
19/7/1999
25/10/1999
28/6/2000
6/10/1999
9/6/1998

page 4/6

licence

00836509
00836113
00834934
00835971
00699063
00698389
00837937
00838562
00833097
00700318
00836569
00833772
00837667
00835147
00838464
00838136
00831435
00836768
00833517
00837162
00696674
00836508
00834933
00833096
00702619
00833119
00837256
00833710
00831907
00699075
00728028
00838879
00834160
00699037
00836117
00836567
00835975
00833956
00837948
00819482
00836281
00837952
00834249
00837929
00838446
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 238 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. flag club date of birth licence

177 FELSBERGER Tobias AUT 17/8/2000 00838717
178 FORTUNA Robert UKR UZHGOROD 22/9/1999 00838881
179 SHEVCHENKO Ruslan UKR UKRAINE 16/7/1998 00834501
180 BADOUX Loic Sul CEM MORGES 14/12/1999 00838137
181 HAULEITNER Bernhard AUT FU KREMS 14/10/1999 00836628
181 SCHAUER Moritz AUT 23/2/2000 00838719
183 DOLZYCKI Mateusz POL UKS ATENA GDANSK 31/1/1999 00835151
184 KOROM Gergely HUN TOREKVES 20/11/1998 00837880
185 HRUBESCH Simon AUT FU KREMS 17/12/2000 00836630
185 ONDRUSEK Radek CZE KS SK ZLIN 23/6/1999 00836626
187 PASSALACQUA MARCHIAN ITA 22/10/2000 00837262
188 EIFRIG Maximilian-Johannes GER PREU. FC POTSDAM 22/1/1999 00699978
189 STARC Luka SLO |[Emm DUEL TABOR 28/5/1998 00833959
190 ROY Markiyan UKR [ 25/1/1998 00836175
191 LOO Sebastian SWE KFK 24/9/1999 00838140
192 ZEMAN Adam SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 10/1/2000 00777506
193 KOVAC Rok SLO  Emm 3/5/1999 00838865
194 HACK Bas BEL HERCKENRODE 22/1/1999 00836770
195 WIDEN Albin SWE EGF 25/4/1999 00775288
196 CANGELOSI Gabriele ITA 14/1/2000 00838472
197 PUMMER Aeolo AUT 14/7/1998 00838716
198 HUTHMANN Eric AUT AFC SALZBURG 15/11/1999 00836504
199 ALEYNIKOV Rostyslav UKR UZHGOROD 22/8/1999 00838878
200 CATANIA Riccardo ITA 16/6/2000 00836003
201 PAVLENKO Vitaliy UKR NIKOLAEV 16/6/1998 00832185
202 TESARIK Daniel CZE SOKOL BRNO 16/10/2000 00837949
203 SIRB Alexandru ROU ACS BALESTRA 19/4/2001 00837938
204 PRELOVSEK Martin CRO 30/7/2000 00837930
205 KELLY James Clark GBR Ef& FIGHTINGFIT FC 5/1/1998 00835586
206 DOBOS David SVK KS SAMORIN 28/8/2000 00837839
207 MRAVUNAC Anton CRO MK KARLOVAC 15/4/2000 00832516
208 CRISTIAN Razvan ROU ACS BALESTRA 7/9/2001 00838396
209 ZEMAN Matyas CZE SOKOL BRNO 10/11/1998 00835403
210 CATANIA David ITA 1/1/1998 00835341
211 CHREN Simon CZE BOHEMIANS PRAHA 22/12/2001 00834442
211 MOHORKO Borut SLO  Emm 29/11/2000 00838863
213 MRAVLIAK Luka SLO  Emm 12/5/1999 00838864
214 BOSMAN Niels NED HOLLAND SCHERMENR 23/9/2000 00838695
215 GEROSIDERIS Panayiotis GRE E= OXIFLORINAS 12/7/1998 00830335
216 BERGHAMMER Paul AUT 1/2/1999 00836506
217 SWIERGOCKI Krzysztof POL 9/3/1999 00835226
218 VOLF Karel CZE USK PRAHA 20/4/1999 00837954
219 SIBOR Radek CZE SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P 7/11/1999 00837163
220 DALLAGO Lodovico Maria ITA 12/9/2000 00838503
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ECC 2014 men's foil

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 238 fencers)

rank

221
221
223
224
225
226
226
226
229
230
230
232
232
234
235
235
237
238

name and first name

MAKO Andras
THEOTOKIS Clemente Alexis
PERSSON Sebastian
FLORYK Martin

HAUPT Julius

DEGLER Maurice
GRASNEK Tobias
ZDENEK Jakub

GVOTH Martin

KOLLER Korbinian
MOSCHOPQULOS Dimitris
KOSTENTSIS Theodoros
MPANTIKIS Aggelos
ONOFREI Daniel
STOCKMANN Paul
WAGNER Phillip
MICHALICA Stepan
GAGER Masseo

nat.

HUN
GRE
SWE
CZE

GER
GER
AUT
CZE

SVK
GER
GRE
GRE
GRE
ROU
NED
AUT
CZE

AUT

LN I W Rl 2

club

HODMEZOVASARHELY
A.0.X. EGALEO

ARA

SERM OSTRAVA

PSV WEIMAR

SC BERLIN

FUM MOEDLING

USK PRAHA

SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV
KTF LUITPOLD MUNCHEN
OXI FLORINAS

OXI FLORINAS

OXI FLORINAS

CSTA BUCURESTI
HOLLAND SCHERMENR

SOKOL BRNO
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date of birth

2/5/1999
16/6/1999
21/11/1998
2/12/1998
6/7/2000
2/12/2000
12/5/1999
3/6/1999
6/3/1998
7/5/2001
6/1/2003
26/9/1999
15/4/2000
22/4/1999
14/5/2000
16/5/2000
13/10/1999
6/6/1999
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licence

00835920
00838039
00835831
00837480
00698639
00726674
00833802
00837953
00777499
00728115
00836311
00832259
00832260
00836374
00838696
00838720
00837950
00838721



European Cadet Circuit page 1/1

Men's Foil
08.11.2014
Moedling
Activity of the match referees (structured order)
name and first name category country  flag poules matches finales
BRIGOLA Peter B AUT 1 9 1
HOFMANINGER Maximilian AUT 1 7 0
DE WIT Kevin BEL 1 7 0
LIMOV Darko B CRO 0 4 0
SRNA Jan CZE 1 2 0
KURFURST Michal CZE 1 4 0
DUCARME Florence FRA 1 6 0
LE PECHOUX Hugo FRA 1 5 0
LE CORRE Erwan FRA 1 6 0
ABRAHAMS Paul GBR 1 4 0
LANGE Robert B GER 1 5 1
TAKATS Istvan GER 1 4 0
VEGH David GER 1 5 0
BALOGH Reka HUN 1 6 0
KOVACS Mark ferenc HUN 1 6 0
KALI Andras HUN 1 6 0
BERJOZKIN Anton HUN 1 7 0
SZABO Bence HUN 1 2 0
KARVALICS Adam HUN 1 5 0
GAJDA Robert POL (-1 6 0
LUKOWSKI Bartosz POL - 4 0
SERAFIN Blazej POL - 5 0
LUKOWSKI Bartosz POL - 3 0
IZSAKI Arnold ROU 1 7 0
SAVEANU Andrei ROU 1 6 0
KAZHIKINA Elena RUS 1 5 0
SOKOLOV Roman RUS 1 1 0
TIKHOMIROVA Elena RUS 1 3 0
CETINSKI Aljosa SLO 1 4 0
SPEH KLEMEN SLO 1 0 0
SELAN Klemen SLO 1 4 0
POKORNA Katarina SVK 1 6 0
VILEM Michal B SVK 1 4 0
DORDEVIC Denis E SWE 1 6 0
PALABIYIK Cihan B TUR 0 6 1
AGALAKOV Viacheslav UKR 1 6 0
SAMBURSKA Anna UKR 1 5 0
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